11000142980

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
EPPROTIVE DATE						

Office Use Only



100347723831

RECEIVED

2020 JUL 24 PH 2: 38

JUL 2 7 7020 S. YOUNG

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301

PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

7/24/20

NAME:

PRESTON GIULIANO CAPITAL PARTNERS LLC

TYPE OF FILING: MERGER

COST:

80.00

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE affolgs

COVER LETTER

Amendment Section

P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, FL 32314

Division of Corporations

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations						
SUBJECT: Preston Giuliano Capital Partners LLC						
Name of Surviving Party						
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.						
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:						
Robert J. Moriarty, Jr.						
Contact Person						
Marsh, Moriarty, Ontell & Golder PC						
Firm/Company						
99 Rosewood Drive, Suite 220						
Address						
Danvers, MA 01923						
City, State and Zip Code						
rmoriarty@mmoglaw.com						
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)						
For further information concerning this matter, please call:						
Robert J. Moriarty, Jrat (617)778-5100						
Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Nur	mber					
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00						
STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:						

CR2E080 (2/20)

Amendment Section

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025. Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
PG Enclave Manager LLC	Florida	LLC
Preston Giuliano Capital Partners LLC	Florida	LLC
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity typ	e, and jurisdiction of the <u>sur</u>	rviving party are as follows:
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Preston Giuliano Capital Partners LLC	Florida	LLC

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

2000 IIII 21. PX 2:3

FOU	RTH: Please check one of the b	oxes that a	apply to surviving ea	itity: (if applicable)				
Ø	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
	This entity is a foreign entity t mailing address to which the d Florida Statutes is:	hat does no lepartment	ot have a certificate may send any proce	of authority to transact bess served pursuant to s. 6	usiness in this s 605.0117 and C	state. The Thapter 48,		
FIFT ss.605	H: This entity agrees to pay any 5.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, 1	members v	vith appraisal rights	the amount, to which me	mbers are entit	iled under		
days a	H: If other than the date of filing after the date this document is file y 31, 2020	g, the delay ed by the F	ed effective date of lorida Department of	the merger, which cannot State:	ot be prior to no	or more than 90		
Note:	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the	does not r Departme	neet the applicable s	statutory filing requireme	nts, this date w	ill not be listed		
SEVE	ENTH: Signature(s) for Each Par	rty:						
Name of Entity/Organization: Signature(s):				1	Typed or P Name of In			
PG Enclave Manager LLC			1	h_ 1	Robert J. M	oriarty, Jr.		
Pres	ton Giuliano Capital Partne	ers LLC			Robert J. M	oriarty, Jr.		
								
Corpo	rations:	Chairma	n, Vice Chairman, I	resident or Officer				
Genera	al partnerships:	- <i>(If no dir</i> - Signatun	ectors selected, sign e of a general partne	r or authorized person				
Florida	a Limited Partnerships:	Signatun	es of all general part	ners				
	lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:		e of a general partne e of an authorized p					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Con	npany:	\$25,00	For each Corporation	1;	\$35,00		
	For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entity	,.	\$52.50 \$25.00	For each General Par	tnership:	\$25.00		
		•	φ±3.00	Certified Copy (opt	<u>ionai)</u> :	\$30.00		